
 

Nashua Choral Society 
Chorus Calendar – Fall 2025 

 
 
 

 
September 8   Monday  Rehearsal 1  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
September 15 Monday Rehearsal 2  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
September 22 Monday Rehearsal 3  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
September 29 Monday Rehearsal 4  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
 
October 6     Monday Rehearsal 5  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
October 13    Monday  Rehearsal 6  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
October 20    Monday Rehearsal 7  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
October 27     Monday  Rehearsal 8  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
 
November 3    Monday Rehearsal 9  7 PM, Nashua Community College 
November 10 Monday Rehearsal 10 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
November 17 Monday Rehearsal 11 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
November 24 Monday  Rehearsal 12 7 PM, Nashua Community College 
November 29 Saturday  Holiday Stroll time TBD, rehearsal TBD in afternoon 
 
 
December 1   Monday  Rehearsal 13 7 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
December 5   Friday Dress Rehearsal 6 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
December 7   Sunday CONCERT  3 PM, Immaculate Conception Church 
 

Cancellation notices will be sent by email before 5PM. 

Repertoire: 

“Ring Out, Ye Bells”   Garrett, Carlton, Forrest 
“Sing We Now of Christmas” Pederson 
“O Magnum Mysterium” Victoria 
“In Dulci Jubilo”  Culloton 
“Three Nativity Carols”  Paulus 
“Rejoice, and Be Merry” Rutter 
“O Magnum Mysterium” Gjeilo 
“The First Noel”  Forrest 
“Gloria”   Rutter 

 
 
  


